
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

83 

2A 

6 

76 

41 

1 

74 

8A 

8 

62 

68 

16 

38 

51 

5A 

8D 

291 

111 

47 

56 

12 

17 

5 

27A 

71 

27 

9 

55 

69 

49 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Dave Handy 

Ron Hornig 

Bruce Hamilton 

Don Yount 

Travis Engen 

Jim Victor 

Robert Burnside 

Bob Hatle 

Duke Waldrop 

Steven Egger 

Todd Strong 

Dan Cowdrey 

John Gaither 

Doug Seim 

Wes Allen 

Kim Madrid 

Doug Boles 

Robert Clark 

Sam Farmiga 

Anthony Freston 

Gordon Baker 

Charles Smith 

Michael Neylon 

Daniel Becker 

Mike Landon 

Jim Larkin 

Scott Robinson 

Richard Mitchell 

Richard Mitchell 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FST 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FST 

2FST 

2FF 

2FST 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FV 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2PCF 

Laps 

11 

10 

11 

11 

12 

10 

11 

3 

4 

12 

12 

4 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

7 

11 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

1:31.520 

1:33.440 

1:33.784 

1:34.162 

1:34.318 

1:38.365 

1:39.181 

1:39.519 

1:41.169 

1:42.998 

1:43.048 

1:43.512 

1:43.903 

1:44.580 

1:44.994 

1:45.332 

1:45.665 

1:45.682 

1:46.162 

1:48.893 

1:49.179 

1:49.488 

1:49.499 

1:50.120 

1:51.828 

1:55.783 

1:56.435 

1:58.225 

2:02.507 

2nd Best 

1:31.628 

1:33.721 

1:35.166 

1:34.371 

1:34.749 

1:38.980 

1:40.473 

1:40.496 

1:42.438 

1:43.114 

1:43.429 

1:43.771 

1:43.953 

1:44.923 

1:45.327 

1:45.377 

1:45.891 

1:45.792 

1:46.169 

1:49.201 

1:50.276 

1:49.816 

1:50.978 

1:50.130 

1:53.465 

2:04.590 

1:57.775 

2:00.123 

2:05.217 

Year 

1971 

1968 

1971 

1970 

1965 

1970 

1970 

1969 

1989 

1989 

1979 

1974 

1970 

1980 

2008 

1978 

1978 

1968 

2016 

2011 

1972 

1984 

1981 

1978 

1977 

2008 

1970 

1969 

1977 

1984 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35-31 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT35 

Brabham BT 36 

Lotus 41 F3 

Chevron B17b 

Chevron B17 

Brabham BT29 

Swift DB3 

Swift DB1 

Lola T540 

Titan Mk9 

Titan MK6 

PRS RHO1 

Mysterian M5.1 

Eagle DGF 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Caldwell D9 FF 

Adams Acer-J 

Acer MK2 MK2 

Titan MK 6 

Caracal D 

Tiga FFA81 

Citatiuon Zink 10B 

Crossle 32F 

Protoform P2 

Nike 6NF 040470.9 

Palliser-Winkelmann FF 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB1 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1595cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1200cc 

1603cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#49 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 6/14/2018 1:32:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

52.444 

Avg. Speed 

73.338 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.520 

Best Speed 

95.586 

Best Lap by 

83 - Geoff Brabham 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:04:40 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/14/2018 01:05 PM 


